QDD4004Q28-AEC-xM-3
400GBASE, QSFP-DD to 4x QSFP28, Breakout Active Electrical Cable
Page 1 of  3www.approvednetworks.com
©2023 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Features:
•	 Recognizable, purple PVC jacket (with fire
retardant coating)
•	 400G to 4x100G with gearbox function

pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These variations do not affect
the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
4. Ordering Information
Part Number Length AWG Weight
QDD4004Q28-AEC-3M-3 3 meters 30 810g
QDD4004Q28-AEC-5M-3 5 meters 30 1,210g
QDD4004Q28-AEC-7M-3 7 meters 30 1,610g
QDD4004Q28-AEC-xM-3
400GBASE, QSFP-DD to 4x QSFP28, Breakout Active Electrical Cable
Page 3 of  3www.approvednetworks.com
©2023 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
5. Contact Information